@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

20250614=Brabant_O12Finale
Brabant, 14- - 15-6-2025

Programmanr. 108
14-6-2025 - 14:50

Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Gebjr 2015 - 2016
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

1 Thibault Wouters
Tygo van den Bosch
Teun Stoffele
Raphael lvanov
Timo Franse
Christian van Boldrik

o wN

Serie 2 van 3

1 Leonardo Fazzi
Jace Koolen
Kaan Peker
Tjeerd Schnepper
Stanislas Garioud
Roy Ruoyu Qian

o0~ WN

Serie 3 van 3

1 Jakub Bogun-Bednarski
Axel Mosselman

Guus van den Berg
Kerem sarp Yalcin

Matz Zwering

Dyenzo Roks

o wWN

vereniging

De Treffers
VZV Njord
Bzv

Psv

Psv

Tempo

Shc2000

Tempo

Nuenen
Zeester-Meerval
VzV Njord

Psv

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
VzV Njord
Psv

Psv
Hieronymus

inschrijftijd

1:02.18
59.66
58.82
58.93

1:00.32

1:02.68

56.94
54.89
53.04
53.39
56.67
57.81

52.81
48.17
45.89
48.02
51.72
52.90

201500803
201600069
201600259
201500801
201500403
201500195

201600351
201500859
201500761
201500867
201500157
201500781

201500997
201500309
201500089
201500819
201600041
201500311

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Hieronymus
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